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Number of Temporary Staff Working in 

H.K. Stadium during H.K. Sevens 2014 

 

 



 MAURICE LEE

  Project

Project No.: HA921
 & ASSOCIATES LTD.

  Title

李榮護建築工程師事務所   Prepared MicL  Chkd ML  Date 24-Oct-14 Page 1

有限公司   Revised MicL  Chkd ML  Date 17-Feb-15 Rev.(   ) 1st Issue

Total 3,545 4,061 3,996

Security Guard 

Senior Stadium 
Assistant / 
Stadium Assistant 

Cleansing

Members of
St. John

EMSD &
other technical Staff

Catering staff

610

185

380

195

26

2,600

25

2,500

610

185

380

160

26

2,700

240

Number of temporary staff working in Hong Kong Stadium during 
Hong Kong Sevens 2014

3/28/2014 3/29/2014 3/30/2014

No. of temporary staff working in HK Stadium during HK Sevens 2014

90

Consultancy Services to carry out Environmental Impact 
Assessment and Traffic Impact Assessment Studies for the Multi-
purpose Sports Complex at Kai Tak Area

The table below shows the number of temporary staff involved in Hong Kong Sevens 2014,
according to the Statistics of Hong Kong Sevens 2014 from LCSD.
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180

Category

MLAL/HA921/03E-SIA/002R150217 - draft Sewage Capacity Check
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