Appendix 7.1

Number of Temporary Staff Working in H.K. Stadium during H.K. Sevens 2014

Appendix 7.1

MAURICE LEE	Project	Consultancy S Assessment an purpose Sports	d Traffic In	Project No.:	HA921			
& ASSOCIATES LTD.	Title	Number of temporary staff working in Hong Kong Stadium during Hong Kong Sevens 2014						
李榮護建築工程師事務所	Prepared	MicL	Chkd	ML	Date	24-Oct-14	Page	1
有限公司	Revised	MicL	Chkd	ML	Date	17-Feb-15	Rev.()	1st Issue

The table below shows the number of temporary staff involved in Hong Kong Sevens 2014, according to the Statistics of Hong Kong Sevens 2014 from LCSD.

No. of temporary staff working in HK Stadium during HK Sevens 2014						
Category	3/28/2014	3/29/2014	3/30/2014			
Security Guard	510	610	610			
Senior Stadium Assistant / Stadium Assistant	180	185	185			
Cleansing	240	380	380			
Members of St. John	90	160	195			
EMSD & other technical Staff	25	26	26			
Catering staff	2,500	2,700	2,600			
Total	3,545	4,061	3,996			